Ring 1

T2B 24"
24003 Fri
24005 Fri
24007 Fri
24008 Fri
24016

24023 Fri
24024

24025 Fri
24029

24030 Fri
24034 Fri
24039 Fri
24040

T2B 20"
20002

20006 Fri
20009

20015

20020 Fri
20029 Fri
20038

20039 Fri
20047

20048 Fri
20054

20055 Fri
20061 Fri
20064

20066 Fri
20067

20072

20076 Fri
20084

20091

20113 P
T2B 16"
16001 Fri
16002 Fri
16011 Fri
16025 Fri
16028 Fri
16031 Fri
16034

16042 Fri
16049 Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Fiona, Bob Olson
Enzo, Donna Darland
Rev, Sherry Harding
Eli, Angela Walsh

Stat, Diane Sanders
Nash, Roberta Whitesides
Jet, Renee Fulcer
Bentley, Barbara Jones
Posh, Stacey Moore
Oak, Karen Claypool
Hub, Angela Walsh
Gavi, Anne Riba

Zoe, Micki Nottke

Kite, Margaret Barton
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Fen, Toni Reeves
ChaCha, Michelle Riccelli
Aleka, Anne Riba
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Sookie, Dee Olson

Neo, Sue Rolek

Penny, Barb Scalise
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Wrigley, Patrick McMahon
Kelly, Bill Staub

Focus, Tamey Yokas
Taser, Anne Riba
Winston, Marietta Huber
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Annie, Carol Ely

Maizie, Colleen Dreyer
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Gidget, Lloyd Fulcer

Canon, John Cassiday
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Harper, Debbie Constant
Kyle, Maribel Lopez
Turbo, Marla Lunt

Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Edge, Pam Fish

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday

that may not have been received yet.
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Lyons Township Dog Training Club

Ring 1
T2B 16"
16068
16074 P
16079 P
16097 P

T2B 12"
12008

12009
12030
12031
12032
12033
12043
12055 P

T2B 8"
8012

8026

T2B 4"
4004 P

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Rose, Ronald McGrath
Scout, Julie Wencloff
Ali, Kurt Matushek

Jackson, Robin Rash

Cait, Linda Jackson
Snap, Carla McConnell
Felony, lan Owen

Halo, Carla McConnell
Chesie, Deborah Sazma
Lucy, Brenda Moore
Wicked, lan Owen

Sumo, Amy Ripepi

Jett, Linda Raphael

Snap Dragon, Elaine Brown

Maddie, Lori Bollom

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M
16001 M
16002 M
16003 M
16004 M
16005 M
16007 M
16008 M
16009 M
16010 M
16011 M
16012 M
16013 M
16014 M
16015 M
16017 M
16018 M
16019 M
16020 M
16021 M
16023 M
16024 M
16025 M
16026 M
16027 M

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
Canon, John Cassiday
The Flea, Marla Lunt
Valiant, Loretta Vojtech
Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
Rondie, Jennifer Smith
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Cera, Jennifer Smith
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Gidget, Joy-Ann Pool
Harper, Debbie Constant
Jingle, Judy Payne
Trump, Terry Santelli
Stryker, Patrick Klinnert
Gibbs, Kellee Fisher
Flicka, Deborah Hanson
Gino, Michele August
Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey
Juice, Shirley Kilpatrick
Lexi, Loretta Vojtech
Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
Jazz, Jenny Fingland
Kyle, Maribel Lopez
Brassy, Jennifer Smith

Link, Tammy Sieburg



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16028 M Fri
16029 M
16030 M Fri
16031 M  Fri
16032 M Fri
16034 M
16035 M
16036 M Fri
16037 M
16039 M
16040 M Fri
16041 M Fri
16042 M Fri
16043 M Fri
16006 E  Fri
16033 E
16047 E
16049 E  Fri
16050 E
16051 E
16052 E  Fri
16072 MP Fri
16073 MP Fri
16074 MP
16075 MP Fri
16076 MP
16077 MP Fri
16078 MP Fri
16079 MP Fri
16081 MP Fri
16082 MP Fri
16083 MP
16084 MP
16080 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Turbo, Marla Lunt

Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Tegan, Eileen Doherty
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Jesse, Shirley Kilpatrick
Edge, Pam Fish

Izzy, Jodie Hansen

Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Saffire, Terry Santelli
Bliss, Michelle Kolb
Brooke, Debbie Constant
Truly, John Cassiday
Winston, Carolyn Oesterle
Sizzle, Joy-Ann Pool

TJ, Debbie Tabor

Lexi, Susan Trigourea
Shiner, Barb Cote

Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday
Bandit, Christine Brooks
Mandy, Jennifer Smith
Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Jason, Betty Smith
Sophie, Loretta Vojtech
Scout, Julie Wencloff
Cinder, Carol Kluka
Smoky, Courtney Kramer
Tia, Teri Pinney

Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
Ali, Kurt Matushek
Temper, Loretta Vojtech
Mattie, Betty Smith
Marley, Kim Mroczenski
Rival, Barb Cote

Gilory, Karen Wierdak

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M
12001 M Fri
12002 M Fri
12003 M  Fri
12004 M Fri
12005 M
12006 M Fri
12007 M Fri
12008 M
12009 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Keegan, Linda Bolotin
Remy, Rosemary Nero
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Vesta, Pamela Dural
Kicks, Nancy Banas
Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
G., Jim Payne

Callie, lan Owen

Cait, Linda Jackson

Snap, Carla McConnell

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12010 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12015 M
12016 M
12017 M
12018 M
12019 M
12020 M
12021 M
12022 M
12023 M
12024 M
12025 M
12026 M
12027 M
12030 E
12031 E
12032 E
12033 E
12034 E

12052 MP
12053 MP
12054 MP

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

12055 MP Fri
12056 MP Fri
12057 MP Fri
12061 EP Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Pip, Sally Hooker
Tiffany, Catherine Thompson
Mason, Scott Persky
Gia, Denise Simmon
Henry, Mary Doyle

Ziva, Kellee Fisher
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Summer, Irene Meyer
Alice, Denise Schiele
Trilee, Bill Parrilli

Chase, Rosemary Nero
Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
Betty, Pamela Dural
Tucker, Linda Parrilli
Flip, Karen Mellert
Emma, Saryn A. Sands
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Felony, lan Owen

Halo, Carla McConnell
Chesie, Deborah Sazma
Lucy, Brenda Moore
Riot, Jim Payne

Remy, Deborah Hanson
Lexie, Colleen Dressler
Drew, Catherine Thompson
Sumo, Amy Ripepi
Danny, Colleen Sands
Visa, Loretta Vojtech

Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000 M
8001 M
8002 M
8003 M
8004 M
8005 M
8006 M
8007 M
8008 M
8009 M
8010 M
8011 M
8012 M
8013 M

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Minx, Amy Wukotich

Sterling, Terry Fencl

Rudy, Russ Osiol

Ruby, Mary Doyle

Sage, Maxine Brinker
Kensington, Kathryn Mclintyre
Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels
Zoey, Ellen Miller

Twinkles, Victoria Nimmo
Daniel, Carol Swenson

Ben, Shirley Mann

Vroom, John Roe

Jett, Linda Raphael

Daisy, Laura Donaldson



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8014M Fri Sat Sun Bean, Susan Chapman
8015M Fri Sat Sun Chadwick, Terry Fencl

8016 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
8020E Fri Sat Sun Storm, Lori Farkas
8021 E Sun Gina, Anita S. Wolney
8036 MP Sat Simon, Cathy Abele
8037 MP Sat Shady, Jim Payne

8038 MP Sat Sun  Autumn, Irene Meyer
8039 MP Fri Sat Sun LC, Denise Schiele

Master/Excellent JWW 4"
4000 MP  Fri Sun  Puck, Susan Sanders

4001 MP Sun Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
4002 MP Fri Sat Sun Zach, Shirley Mann

4003 MP Fri Sat Colby, Carla McConnell
4004 MP Sat Sun Maddie, Lori Bollom

4005 MIP Sat Lilly, Sandi Roe

Master/Excellent JWW 26"
26000 M Fri Sat Jordan, Loretta Vojtech

26001 M Fri Sat Punk, Loretta Vojtech

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M Sat Sun Yankee, Kim Kohls
24001 M Sat Sun Raven, Lloyd Fulcer
24003 M Fri Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson
24004 M Sat Sun Lottie, Kathy Anderson

24005M Fri Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24006 M Fri Sat Sun Cool, Pam Juliano

24007 M Fri Sat Rev, Sherry Harding
24008 M Fri Sat Eli, Angela Walsh

24009 M Sat Sun  Moqua, Jennifer Smith
24010 M Fri Sun  Joule, Carol Kluka

24011 M Sat Sun Bullitt, Paul Darland
24012 M Sat Sun  Whitney, Michelle Hibbard
24013 M Sat Sun Ember, Karen Hatley
24014 M Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Lamberson
24015M Fri Sat Sun Nitro, Colleen Kent

24016 M Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
24017 M Fri Quick, Joan Mullen

24019 M Sun Mac, Pat Geske

24021 M Fri Carson, Dianne Allen
24022 M Sat Sun Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
24023 M Fri Sat Sun Nash, Roberta Whitesides
24024 M Sat Sun Jet, Renee Fulcer

24025 M Fri Sat Bentley, Barbara Jones
24026 M Sat Sun Jersey, Kim Kohls

24027 M Fri Sun  Sunny, Steve Pool

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24028 M Sat Sun Fancy, Kathy Anderson
24029 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore

24030 M Fri Sat Oak, Karen Claypool

24031 M Fri Sat Ringo, Debra Walczak
24032 M Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson
24033 M Fri Sun  Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
24034 M Fri Sat Hub, Angela Walsh
24035M Fri Sat Sun Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall
24018 E  Fri Sun  Kip, Anita Andorn

24020 E Sat Treue, Nancy Pritz
24039E Fri Sun  Gavi, Anne Riba

24040 E Sat Sun Zoe, Micki Nottke

24041 E Sat Sun Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
24042E Fri Sun Ty, Carol Kluka

24043 E Fri Sat Indy, Kristi DeLegge
24044 E Sun  Purkinje, Lyndsay Klemens

Master/Excellent JWW 20"
20000M Fri Sat Sun Zac, Karen Mellert

20001 M Sat Sun Whip, Tamara Fanter
20002 M Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
20003 M Fri Sat Jack, Loretta Vojtech
20004 M Sat Sun Izzy, Shirley Kilpatrick

20005M Fri Sat Sun Wildfire, Mark Curtis
20006 M Fri Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis

20007 M Fri Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
20008 M Sat Tequila, Lori Sue Wendorf
20009 M Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20010 M Sat Sun Pilot, Marietta Huber
20011 M Fri Sat Sun Fletch, Katie McCullough
20012 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
20013 M Fri Sun Cash, Fred Krueger
20014 M Sat Sun Smidge, Janice Schuler
20015 M Sun  Fen, Toni Reeves
20017M Fri Sky, Peggy Lurz

20018 M Fri Sat Sun Brillo, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20019 M Fri Sat Sun Cherry, Mark Rusley
20020 M Fri Sat Sun ChaCha, Michelle Riccelli
20021 M Fri Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson

20022 M Sat Buffy, Michele August
20023 M Fri Sat Alibi, Teri Pinney
20024 M Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire
20025 M Fri Sat Salsa, Loretta Vojtech
20026 M Fri Sat Sun Spice, Sheryl Henry
20027 M Fri Sat Paulie, Janice Booth
20028 M Sat Sun Anja, Renee Fulcer



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20029 M Fri Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba

20030 M Sat Sun  Strip, Jennifer Smith
20031 M Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20032 M Fri Sat Sun Devlin, Danielle Davis
20033 M Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20034 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20035 M Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
20036 M Sat Ember, Sue Fregien
20037 M Sat Rebel, Elizabeth Bauer
20038 M Sat Sun  Simmer, Melba Gustafson

20039 M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson
20040 M Fri Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano

20041 M Fri Kate, Anne White
20042 M Fri Karma, Beverly Sardina
20043 M Fri Sat Quinto, Carol Siegfried

20044 M Fri Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson

20045 M Fri Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20046 M Fri Sat Sun Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
20047 M Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek

20048 M Fri Sat Sun Penny, Barb Scalise

20049 M Sat Sun Kahlua, Erin Rezmer
20050 M Fri Sat Sun Misty, Mark Curtis

20051 M Sat Tootles, Hali Bednarz
20052 M Fri Sat Sun Belle, Joyce Krueger
20053 M Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem

20054 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20055 M Fri Sat Wrigley, Patrick McMahon
20056 M Sat Sun Layla, Barb Rypstra
20057 M Fri Sat Sun Grace, Andy Adams
20058 M Fri Trex, Barbara Mason
20059 M Fri Sat Maddie, Marion Kasch
20060 M Fri Speedy, Joan Mullen

20061 M Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

20062 M Fri Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry

20063 M Sat Tapper, Leslie Forrest
20064 M Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas
20066 M Fri Sun Taser, Anne Riba
20067 M Sat Sun  Winston, Marietta Huber
20068 M Fri Sun Rocksie, Fred Krueger
20065 E Sat Sun Sketch, Peggy Martire
20072 E Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

20073 E Sat Sun Parker, Donna Bihner
20074 E Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
20075 E Sat Fleece, Laura P. Reder

20076 E Fri Sat Sun Annie, Carol Ely

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20077 E  Fri CJ, Leslie Forrest

20078 E Sat Gilley, Lori Sue Wendorf
20083 E Fri Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20103 MP Sat Hawkeye, Janice Booth
20104 MP Sat Trapper, David Booth
20105 MP Sat Broker, Ruth Ann Van Noort
20106 MP Fri Vegas, Dianne Allen

20107 MP Fri Fergus, Katie McCullough
20108 MP Fri Sun  Malley, Susan Knill

20109 MP Fri Jazz, Lynn McMaster

20110 MP Sat Sun Remi, Debbie Hegg
20112 MP Fri Sat Sun Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
20113 MP Sat Sun Gidget, Lloyd Fulcer

20114 MP Fri Sat Ryder, Loretta Vojtech
20115 MP Fri Sat Leila, Vicki Beattie
20116 MP Sat Sun Killian, Tom Rezmer
20117 MP Fri Ty, Sally Harris

20111 EP Fri Sat Sun Mavis, Mark Rusley
20121 EP Sun  Connor, Kimberly Young
20122 EP Fri Misty, Nancy Bartosch
Open JWW 24"

24048 Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
24053 Fri Sun Blaze, Steve Pool
Open JWW 20"

20016 Fri Sat Rocko, Carol Siegfried
20082 Fri Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
20084 Sat Maizie, Colleen Dreyer
20085 Sat Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
20086 Sat Punch, Kim Mroczenski
20092 Fri Jet, Constance White
20126 P Fri Padme, Karyn Szaradowski
Open JWW 16"

16048 Sat Sun Vinny, Ron Bolin

16057 Fri Bryn, Gayle Silberhorn
16058 Fri Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker
16091 P Sat Sun KD, Stefanie Cravens
16093 P  Fri Pebbles, Nancy Bartosch
Open JWW 12"

12038 Sun  Aurora, Linda Sykora

12039 Fri Sat Sun Stormy, Deborah Sazma

Open JWW 8"
8025 Fri Sat Sun Sprint, Karen Mellert

8026 Fri Sun  Snap Dragon, Elaine Brown



Ring 1

Novice JWW 24"
24052 B Sun
Novice JWW 20"
20090 B Sat
20091 B Sun
20093 B Fri

20094 B Sat
20095B Fri Sat Sun
20099 A Sun

20130 P Fri Sat

Novice JWW 16"
16059 B Fri Sat

16063 B Sun
16067 A Fri Sun
16068 A  Fri

16092 P  Fri Sun

16097 P Fri Sat
Novice JWW 12"
12043 B Fri Sat Sun
12047 A Fri

12048 A Fri

Novice JWW 4"
4015 P Sat

Ring 2

Sookie, Carol Johnson

Zero, Tamey Yokas

Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Max, Elaine Nickels

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Brady, Karen Scobbie
Teddy, Bob Melka

Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Brodie, Dale Staab
Dessie, Eva Ericsson
Rose, Ronald McGrath
Brinkley, Sandi Roe

Jackson, Robin Rash

Wicked, lan Owen
Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Peanut, Kevin Wyderka

Orbit, Elaine Brown

Master/Excellent Std 26"

26000 M Fri Sat
26001 M Fri Sat

Jordan, Loretta Vojtech

Punk, Loretta Vojtech

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M Sat Sun
24001 M Sat Sun
24002 M Sun
24003 M Fri Sat Sun
24004 M Sat Sun

24005M Fri Sat Sun
24006 M Fri Sat Sun
24007 M Fri Sat
24008 M Fri Sat

24009 M Sat Sun
24010 M Fri Sun
24011 M Sat Sun
24013 M Sat Sun
24014 M Sat Sun
24015M Fri Sat Sun
24016 M Sat Sun
24017 M Fri

Yankee, Kim Kohls
Raven, Lloyd Fulcer
Fergie, Stacey Moore
Fiona, Bob Olson
Lottie, Kathy Anderson
Enzo, Donna Darland
Cool, Pam Juliano
Rev, Sherry Harding
Eli, Angela Walsh
Moqua, Jennifer Smith
Joule, Carol Kluka
Bullitt, Paul Darland
Ember, Karen Hatley
Taken, Whitney Lamberson
Nitro, Colleen Kent
Stat, Diane Sanders

Quick, Joan Mullen

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Master/Excellent Std 24"

24018 M  Fri Kip, Anita Andorn

24019 M Sun Mac, Pat Geske

24020 M Sat Treue, Nancy Pritz

24021 M  Fri Carson, Dianne Allen
24022 M Sat Sun Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
24023 M Fri Sat Sun Nash, Roberta Whitesides
24024 M Sat Sun Jet, Renee Fulcer

24026 M Sat Sun Jersey, Kim Kohls

24027 M  Fri Sun  Sunny, Steve Pool

24028 M Sat Sun Fancy, Kathy Anderson
24029 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore

24030 M Fri Sat
24031 M Fri Sat
24032 M Sat Sun Styx, Cheryl Peterson
24033 M Fri Sun  Cruiser, Theresa Przybylski
24034 M Fri Sat Hub, Angela Walsh
24035M Fri Sat Sun Ashlee, Bruce Bahcall
24041 M Sat Sun Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
24012 E Sat Sun Whitney, Michelle Hibbard
24025E Fri Sat
24039E Fri Sun  Gavi, Anne Riba
24040E Sat Sun Zoe, Micki Nottke
24042E Fri Sun Ty, Carol Kluka
24043 E Fri Sat
24044 E Sun  Purkinje, Lyndsay Klemens

Oak, Karen Claypool
Ringo, Debra Walczak

Bentley, Barbara Jones

Indy, Kristi DeLegge

Master/Excellent Std 20"
20000M Fri Sat Sun Zac, Karen Mellert

20001 M Sat Sun Whip, Tamara Fanter
20002 M Sat Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
20003 M Fri Sat Jack, Loretta Vojtech

20004 M Sat Sun Izzy, Shirley Kilpatrick
20006 M Fri Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis

20008 M Sat Tequila, Lori Sue Wendorf

20009 M Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20010 M Sat Sun Pilot, Marietta Huber
20011 M Fri Sat Sun Fletch, Katie McCullough
20012 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
20013 M Fri Sun Cash, Fred Krueger
20014 M Sat Sun Smidge, Janice Schuler
20015 M Sun  Fen, Toni Reeves

20016 M Fri Sat Rocko, Carol Siegfried

20017M  Fri Sky, Peggy Lurz

20018 M Fri Sat Sun Brillo, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20019 M Fri Sat Sun Cherry, Mark Rusley
20020 M Fri Sat Sun ChaCha, Michelle Riccelli



Ring 2

Master/Excellent Std 20"
20021 M Fri Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson

20022 M Sat Buffy, Michele August
20023 M Fri Sat Alibi, Teri Pinney

20024 M Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire

20025 M Fri Sat Salsa, Loretta Vojtech
20026 M Fri Sat Sun Spice, Sheryl Henry
20027 M Fri Sat Paulie, Janice Booth
20028 M Sat Sun Anja, Renee Fulcer
20029 M Fri Sun  Aleka, Anne Riba

20030 M Sat Sun  Strip, Jennifer Smith
20031 M Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20032 M Fri Sat Sun Devlin, Danielle Davis
20033 M Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20034 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20035 M Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
20036 M Sat Ember, Sue Fregien
20037 M Sat Rebel, Elizabeth Bauer
20038 M Sat Sun  Simmer, Melba Gustafson

20039 M Fri Sat Sun Sookie, Dee Olson
20040 M Fri Sat Sun Vinny, Mike Schiazzano

20041 M Fri Kate, Anne White
20042 M  Fri Karma, Beverly Sardina
20043 M Fri Sat Quinto, Carol Siegfried

20044 M Fri Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson

20045 M Fri Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20046 M Fri Sat Sun Lancelot, Paul Chasnoff
20047 M Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek

20048 M Fri Sat Sun Penny, Barb Scalise

20049 M Sat Sun Kahlua, Erin Rezmer
20050 M Fri Sat Sun Misty, Mark Curtis

20051 M Sat Tootles, Hali Bednarz
20052 M Fri Sat Sun Belle, Joyce Krueger
20053 M Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem

20054 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20055 M Fri Sat Wrigley, Patrick McMahon
20056 M Sat Sun Layla, Barb Rypstra
20057 M Fri Sat Sun Grace, Andy Adams
20058 M Fri Trex, Barbara Mason
20059 M Fri Sat Maddie, Marion Kasch
20061 M Fri Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

20062 M Fri Sat Sun Lexi, Sheryl Henry

20063 M Sat Tapper, Leslie Forrest
20064 M Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas
20065 M Sat Sun Sketch, Peggy Martire
20066 M Fri Sun Taser, Anne Riba

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20067 M Sat Sun  Winston, Marietta Huber
20068 M  Fri Sun Rocksie, Fred Krueger
20007 E  Fri Sun Jesse, Christine Ballenger
20060 E  Fri Speedy, Joan Mullen
20072 E Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

20073 E Sat Sun Parker, Donna Bihner
20074 E Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
20075 E Sat Fleece, Laura P. Reder
20076 E Fri Sat Sun Annie, Carol Ely

20077 E  Fri CJ, Leslie Forrest

20078 E Sat Gilley, Lori Sue Wendorf
20082E Fri Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
20103 MP Sat Hawkeye, Janice Booth
20104 MP Sat Trapper, David Booth
20105 MP Sat Broker, Ruth Ann Van Noort
20106 MP Fri Vegas, Dianne Allen
20107 MP Fri Fergus, Katie McCullough
20108 MP Fri Sun  Malley, Susan Knill
20109 MP Fri Jazz, Lynn McMaster
20110 MP Sat Sun Remi, Debbie Hegg
20111 MP Fri Sat Sun Mavis, Mark Rusley
20112 MP Fri Sat Sun Dempsey, Carolyn Hesse
20113 MP Sat Sun Gidget, Lloyd Fulcer

20114 MP Fri Sat Ryder, Loretta Vojtech
20115 MP Fri Sat Leila, Vicki Beattie

20116 MP Sat Sun Killian, Tom Rezmer
20117 MP Fri Ty, Sally Harris

20122 EP Fri Misty, Nancy Bartosch
20126 EP Fri Padme, Karyn Szaradowski

Master/Excellent Std 16"
16000 M Sat Sun J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick

16001 M Fri Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
16002 M Fri Sat Sun The Flea, Marla Lunt
16003 M Fri Sat Valiant, Loretta Vojtech
16004 M Fri Sat Sun Aubrey, Carolyn Glenn
16005 M Sat Sun Rondie, Jennifer Smith
16006 M Fri Sat Sun TJ, Debbie Tabor
16007 M Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
16008 M Sat Sun Cera, Jennifer Smith
16009 M Fri Sun  Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
16010 M Fri Sun  Gidget, Joy-Ann Pool
16011 M Fri Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant
16012M Fri Sat Sun Jingle, Judy Payne
16013 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
16015M Fri Sat Sun Gibbs, Kellee Fisher



Ring 2

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16016 M Fri Sat Sun Jigger, Shirley Kilpatrick
16017 M Fri Sat Sun Flicka, Deborah Hanson

Ring 2

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16082 MP Fri Sat Sun Mattie, Betty Smith
16083 MP Sat Sun Marley, Kim Mroczenski

16018 M Sat Gino, Michele August 16084 MP Sat Sun Rival, Barb Cote

16019 M Sun Ace, Patricia Scott-Casey Master/Excellent Std 12"

16020 M Fri Sun  Juice, Shirley Kilpatrick 12000 M Sat Sun Keegan, Linda Bolotin
16021 M Fri Sat Lexi, Loretta Vojtech 12001 M Fri Sat Sun Remy, Rosemary Nero
16022 M  Fri Sun  Josie, Sylvia Krpan 12002M Fri Sat Sun Spice, Charlotte Smith
16023 M Sat Sun  Rev, Mary Beth Wajda 12003M Fri Sat Sun Vesta, Pamela Dural
16024 M Fri Sat Jazz, Jenny Fingland 12004 M  Fri Sun  Kicks, Nancy Banas
16025 M Fri Sat Sun Kyle, Maribel Lopez 12005 M Sat Sun Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
16026 M Sat Sun Brassy, Jennifer Smith 12006 M Fri Sat Sun G.,Jim Payne

16027 M Fri Sat Link, Tammy Sieburg 12008 M Sun  Cait, Linda Jackson
16028 M Fri Sat Sun Turbo, Marla Lunt 12009 M Sat Snap, Carla McConnell
16029 M Sat Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz 12010 M Fri Sat Pip, Sally Hooker
16030 M Fri Sat Tegan, Eileen Doherty 12012M Fri Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
16031 M Fri Sat Sun Kiko, Amy Ripepi 12013 M Sat Sun Gia, Denise Simmon
16032 M Fri Sat Sun Jesse, Shirley Kilpatrick 12014 M Sat Sun  Henry, Mary Doyle
16033 M Sat Sun  Lexi, Susan Trigourea 12015M Fri Sat Sun Ziva, Kellee Fisher
16034 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish 12016 M Fri Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
16035 M Sat Sun  Izzy, Jodie Hansen 12017 M Sat Sun  Summer, Irene Meyer
16036 M Fri Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan 12018 M Fri Sat Sun Alice, Denise Schiele
16037 M Sat Sun Saffire, Terry Santelli 12019M Fri Sat Trilee, Bill Parrilli

16040 M Fri Sat Sun Brooke, Debbie Constant 12020 M Fri Sat Sun Chase, Rosemary Nero
16041 M Fri Sat Sun Truly, John Cassiday 12021 M Fri Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
16042 M Fri Sun  Winston, Carolyn Oesterle 12022 M Fri Sat Sun Eddie, Ming-Hui Klix
16043 M  Fri Sun  Sizzle, Joy-Ann Pool 12023M Fri Sat Sun Betty, Pamela Dural
16014 E Sat Sun  Stryker, Patrick Klinnert 12024M Fri Sat Tucker, Linda Parrilli
16039 E Sat Sun Bliss, Michelle Kolb 12025M Fri Sat Sun Flip, Karen Mellert
16047 E Sat Sun  Shiner, Barb Cote 12026 M Sat Sun Emma, Saryn A. Sands
16048 E Sat Sun  Vinny, Ron Bolin 12027 M Sat Sun Tate, Jennifer Graves
16049 E Fri Katie, Sue Ellen Cassiday 12030E Fri Sat Sun Felony, lan Owen
16050 E Sat Bandit, Christine Brooks 12031 E Fri Sat Halo, Carla McConnell
16051 E Sat Sun  Mandy, Jennifer Smith 12032E Fri Sat Sun Chesie, Deborah Sazma
16052 E Fri Sat Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick 12033 E Sun  Lucy, Brenda Moore
16058 E Fri Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker 12034E Fri Sat Sun Riot, Jim Payne

16072 MP Fri Sat Sun Jason, Betty Smith 12053MP  Sat Lexie, Colleen Dressler
16073 MP Fri Sat Sophie, Loretta Vojtech 12056 MP Fri Sat Sun Danny, Colleen Sands
16074 MP Sun  Scout, Julie Wencloff 12057 MP Fri Sat Visa, Loretta Vojtech
16075 MP Fri Sun  Cinder, Carol Kluka 12054 EP Sat Sun Drew, Catherine Thompson
16076 MP  Sat Sun Smoky, Courtney Kramer 12061 EP Fri Gospel, Sue Ellen Cassiday
16077 MP Fri Sat Tia, Teri Pinney

Master/Excellent Std 8"
8000M  Fri Sat Minx, Amy Wukotich

8001 M Fri Sat Sun Sterling, Terry Fencl
8002M Fri Sat Sun Rudy, Russ Osiol
8003 M Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

16078 MP Fri Sat Sun Bijvoet, Pamela Focia
16079 MP Fri Sat Sun  Ali, Kurt Matushek
16080 MP Sun  Glory, Karen Wierdak
16081 MP Fri Sat Temper, Loretta Vojtech

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 8"

8004 M Fri Sat

8005 M Sat
8006 M  Fri Sat
8007 M Sat

8008 M  Fri Sat
8009 M  Fri Sat

8010 M  Fri Sat
8011 M Sat
8012M  Fri
8013 M  Fri Sat
8014M  Fri Sat
8015M  Fri Sat
8016 M Sat
8021 E

8025E  Fri Sat
8036 MP Sat
8037 MP Sat
8038 MP Sat
8039 MP Fri Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sage, Maxine Brinker

Kensington, Kathryn Mclintyre

Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Sherry Speckels

Zoey, Ellen Miller
Twinkles, Victoria Nimmo
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Ben, Shirley Mann
Vroom, John Roe

Jett, Linda Raphael
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Bean, Susan Chapman
Chadwick, Terry Fencl
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Gina, Anita S. Wolney
Sprint, Karen Mellert
Simon, Cathy Abele
Shady, Jim Payne
Autumn, Irene Meyer
LC, Denise Schiele

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4001 MP

4002 MP Fri Sat
4003 MP Sat
4004 MP Sat
4005 MP Sat

Open Std 24"
24048 Sat
Open Std 20"
20083  Fri
20085 Sat
20086 Sat
20092  Fri
Open Std 16"
16056 Sat
16057  Fri
16059  Fri Sat
16091 P Sat
16092 P  Fri
16093 P  Fri
Open Std 12"
12038

12039 Fri Sat
Open Std 8"

8020 Fri Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Margaret, Theresa Kotecki
Zach, Shirley Mann

Colby, Carla McConnell
Maddie, Lori Bollom

Lilly, Sandi Roe

Boss, Donna Darland

Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Punch, Kim Mroczenski

Jet, Constance White

Nikki, Cheryl Pyrek

Bryn, Gayle Silberhorn
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
KD, Stefanie Cravens
Brinkley, Sandi Roe
Pebbles, Nancy Bartosch

Aurora, Linda Sykora

Stormy, Deborah Sazma

Storm, Lori Farkas

that may not have been received yet.
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Open Std 8"
8026 Fri Sun

Novice Std 24"
24052 B Sun

24053B Fri Sun

Novice Std 20"
20084 B Sat

20090 B Sat
20091 B Sun
20093 B Fri

20094 B Sat
20099 A Sun
20130P Fri Sat
20131 P Sun
20132P Fri Sat Sun

Novice Std 16"
16067 A  Fri Sun

16068 A  Fri
16097 P Fri Sat

Novice Std 12"
12011 B Sat

12043B Fri Sat Sun
12047 A Fri
12048 A  Fri

Novice Std 4"
4015 P Sat

Snap Dragon, Elaine Brown

Sookie, Carol Johnson

Blaze, Steve Pool

Maizie, Colleen Dreyer
Zero, Tamey Yokas
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Max, Elaine Nickels
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Brady, Karen Scobbie
Teddy, Bob Melka
Bella, Luigina Bucciere

Tsavo, Ann Cress

Dessie, Eva Ericsson
Rose, Ronald McGrath

Jackson, Robin Rash

Tiffany, Catherine Thompson
Wicked, lan Owen

Gracie, Kevin Wyderka
Peanut, Kevin Wyderka

Orbit, Elaine Brown



